Produktdatenblatt

SZ 2489.500

Stammdaten:

Bestell-Nummer:
Bezeichnung:

Variante:

Momag-e-Flﬂche:

Volumen:

Zoll-Nummer:
Schutzarten:

SZ 2489.500

Linsenkopfschraube gewindeformend,

KA.

500 ST

KA.

KA.

0,00 dm?

0,00 kg
4028177462977
73181900

KA.

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP
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